Quick Facts

West Chester University
West Chester, PA 19383
Telephone 610/436-1000

http://www.wcupa.edu/

Founded

President

University Accreditation

Fall 2011 Enrollment
Undergraduate
Graduate

2011 Credit Hours
Undergraduate
Graduate

Authorized Degree Programs

Degrees Awarded in 2010-2011
Bachelors
Masters

Library Collections

1871

Dr. Greg R. Weisenstein

Middle States Commission on Higher Education (MSCHE)
15,100

12,834

2,266

359,466
37,226
187

2.565
656
76,997

s
-~ &

Fhaed  WWest Chester University of Pennsylvania: Fact Book 2011



