Quick Facts

West Chester University West Chester, PA 19383 Telephone 610/436-1000 http://www.wcupa.edu/

Founded	1871
President	Dr. Greg R. Weisenstein
University Accreditation	Middle States Commission on Higher Education (MSCHE)
Fall 2011 Enrollment	15,100
Undergraduate	12,834
Graduate	2,266
2011 Credit Hours	
Undergraduate	359,466
Graduate	37,226
Authorized Degree Programs	187
Degrees Awarded in 2010-2011	
Bachelors	2.565
Masters	656
Library Collections	76,997

